
BDC::',:'#,3"j"*" 4th Deaf Mountainbike

European Championships
FROM 05 T,C 13 MAY 2018 lN ANHEE - BELGIUM

RESULTS

Event: XCR Team Relay Monday 07 May 2018

(5 rounds x 3,6 km = 18 km)

i.. RUSSIA 59:23

ISLAMOVA Marina (L3'44l,|BOZHKO Aleksei (11'16 + L1'48), DITTENBIR Nikolai (11'04 + 11'48)

2, POLAND 62:23

KRAWCZYK Malgorzata (15'30), ARCISZEWSKI Pawel (LO'42 +1L'171, ROZUMEK Lukasz. (12'09 + 12'53)

3. GERMANY 64:47

JUNGNICKEL Luise (14'01), JTEHLE Max (12'08 + 13'13), DEICHSEL Kilian (12'19 + 13'00,)

4. TURKEy + lround

TAHTALI Natzli (29'10), GEYIK Ufuk (12'14 + L3'251, etiruny Ramazan (14'36 + --)

tut';a,/
Moflln TARCH '

Technicol Director
Europeon Deof Sport Orgonisotion

a@
Jeon-Morle IIMSO,NET

4h Deof Mountoinbike Europeon .'^tJ iHfl , J[:
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BDC::,',fl'ilf""""' 4th Deaf Mountainbike

Europea n Cha mpionshi ps

FROM 05 TCI 1-3 MAY 2018 IN ANHEE - BELGIUM

FINAL RESULTS

Event: XCE Eliminator MliN Tuesday 08 [Vlay 2018

(L round =0.950 km)

Rong Number Partic,ipant Nali. T.l}ual.
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RU!i

POIL

SVK
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svr(
HU]N

RUli

RUI'
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GEII
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GEIT
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POIL
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1:56
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2:04

2:06

2:07

2:70
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2:02

2:02

2,:03
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2,:05

ILINYKH

PANCHUK
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BABIC

DITTENBIR

MATOVCIK

FOLDI

KUDRIN

STAROSTIN

BITSCHNAU

GEYIK

DEICHSET

TEBELHUBER

JEHTE

DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ

HADAD

ROZUMEK

GABELLI

ARIAS SANCHEZ

FAVILLI

IVARS SOTER

ALTOBELLI

Alexander
lvan

Pawel

Adrian
Nikolai
Julius

Bence

Aleksei

Dmitrii
Emanuel

Ufuk
Kilian

Christof
Max
Alexander
Yaniv

Lukasz

Mirco
Carlos Javier

Angelo
Pablo

Filippo
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FAUCONNIER

NEGEV
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ROZENBERG

Michel
Erctiment

llan Pesah

Jean-Pierre

Avishai

Ramazan

Ali

Asaf
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2:12
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2:17

2:L9
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2:23

2:24
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BDCH'ilr"*. 4th Deaf Mountainbike

European Championships
FROM 05 TO 13 MAY 201.8 IN ANHEE - BELC;IUM

FINAL RESULTS

Event: XCE Eliminator WOMEN Tuesday 08 May 2018

(1 round =0.950 km)

Rang Number Participant Nert.

UKR

GER

RUS

RUS

RUS

POL

RUS

TUR

TUR

79

7L

73

76

74

72

75

77

78

t

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

TOPCHANIUK

JUNGNICKET

AKHTAVIERA

REMZOVA

EVDOKIMOVA

KRAWCZYK

ISIAMOVA

CETINKAYA

TAHTALI

Yelisaveta

Luise

Liana

Daria

Aleksandra

Malgorzata

Marina

Btisra

Nazli

Moriin TARCH

Technicol Director
Europeon Deof Sport Orgonisotion

UCI Jury of the

4h Deof Mountqinbike Europeon Chompionships

-M
Jeon-Morie fIMSONET
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